FIRST NAME

CHRIS

TIM

LANE

ALLEN

HARLEY

STEVEN
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LAST NAME

ALTERS

STRAUB

GARDNER

KLINGLER

STRAUB

WILT

CITY YEAR

LEWISTOWN

RICHFIELD

BEAVER SPRINGS

WINFIELD 1974
RICHFIELD
RICHFIELD 1969

Results for
007) 1050 Ibs. Lawn Stock Pace Adult Run 2.xlsm

MAKE

CUB CADET

WHEEL HORSE

CUB CADET

CUB CADET

WHEEL HORSE

CUB CADET

MODEL

86

1200

1200

DROPPED

HOOK

DISTANCE

144.73

VEHICLE NAME

TRACK SLAYER

LANES CUB

FEET

240.27

192.46

191.13

187.90

163.75

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - OUT OF BOUNDS

Payout

30
25
20
15

10
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